
 

 

 

 

 

TOUR DE FRANCE 3/07/2024 

NAVETTE BUS 

               11h à 12h 

               12h à 15h /coupure / 18h à 19h 

P1 

P2 

P5 

P3 

des 

P7 

CIR 

Centre 
AquaƟque 

Ecole, 
Tennis 

PeƟt Gym 

Grand 
Gym 

P6 

Arrêt naveƩe Eglise 

Accès 
à parƟr du 2/07 

P4 

Arrêt naveƩe RP CIR 

A vos viandes 

L’Atelier  

La Source 

La Rotonde 


